

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-515	Vers	ion: 1		Name:	Resolution Quarterly Investment Report June 30, 2021
Туре:	Resolution - Council				Status:	Passed
					In control:	City Council
On agenda:	9/20/2021	1			Final action:	9/20/2021
Enactment date:	9/20/2021	1			Enactment #:	Reso 2021-137
Title:	RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council Accepting the City Council Investment Report for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021					
Sponsors:	Susan Hsieh Finance Director					
		JII COLOI				
Indexes:		Director				
Indexes: Code sections:		Director				
			ent Rep	ort	June 30, 2021	
Code sections:	1. Quarte		ent Rep	ort	June 30, 2021 Acti	on Result

RESOLUTION of the City of San Leandro City Council Accepting the City Council Investment Report for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2021

WHEREAS, the quarterly City Council Investment Report for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, a copy of which is attached, is presented to this City Council; and

WHEREAS, the City Council is familiar with the contents thereof.

NOW, THEREFORE, the City Council of the City of San Leandro does RESOLVE as follows:

That said City Council Investment Report is hereby accepted.